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Campus Contact Email 

 

Appalachian State University Dawn Antonucci antonucciad@appstate.edu 

East Carolina University Christy Daniels danielsc@ecu.edu 

Elizabeth City State University Vacant  

Fayetteville State University Samantha Holmes smhargrove@uncfsu.edu 

North Carolina Agricultural 
and Technical State University 

Erin Hart ehhart@ncat.edu 

North Carolina Central 
University 

Tracey Vanderberg tvanderb001@nccu.edu 

North Carolina School of 
Science and Mathematics 

Laura Campbell laura.campbell@ncssm.edu 

NC State University Lindsay Recchi larecchi@ncsu.edu 

University of North Carolina 
Asheville 

John Dougherty jdoughe2@unca.edu 

University of North Carolina at 
Chapel Hill 

Christie Hurt christihurt@unc.edu 

University of North Carolina at 
Charlotte 

Kim Bradley kim.bradley@charlotte.edu 

University of North Carolina at 
Greensboro 

Waiyi Tse waiyi.tse@uncg.edu 

University of North Carolina at 
Pembroke 

Jess Boersma jess.boersma@uncp.edu 

University of North Carolina 
Wilmington 

Carolyn Hartman hartmanc@uncw.edu 

University of North Carolina 
School of the Arts 

Jim DeCristo decristoj@uncsa.edu 
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Western Carolina University Melissa Wargo wargo@wcu.edu 

Winston-Salem State 
University 

Ivey Brown browniv@wssu.edu 

 
Affiliate 

 
Contact 

 
Email 

The North Carolina Arboretum Amy Owenby aowenby@ncarboretum.org 

North Carolina State 
Education Assistance 
Authority 

Mary Shuping mshuping@ncseaa.edu  

PBS North Carolina R Boone  

UNC Health Elizabeth Runyon elizabeth.runyon@unchealth. 
unc.edu 

The University of North 
Carolina Press 

John Sherer john.sherer@uncpress.org 
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